REBELRELIC   2010
PARTS  PRICE LIST
 Price
Part Number ITEM Euro Notes
Aged Vintage Style Bodies
RR.BDY.S.AD BODY STRAT ALDER €435,00 Aged Nitro finish
RR.BDY.S.AH BODY STRAT ASH €530,00 Aged Nitro finish
RR.BDY.T.AD BODY TELE ALDER €435,00 Aged Nitro finish

RR.NK.T.MP.V NECK TELE MAPLE  V €325,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius 21- 6150 frets
RR.NK.T.MP.U NECK TELE MAPLE  U €325,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius 21- 6150 frets
RR.NK.T.RW.C NECK TELE ROSEWOOD
C
€325,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius 21- 6150 frets
Aged Vintage Bass Necks
RR.NK.TB.MP NECK TELE BASS MAPLE €360,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius 2.7mm frets
RR.NK.TB.MP NECK P-BASS MAPLE €340,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius 2.7mm frets
RR.NK.TB.RW NECK P-BASS ROSEWOOD €340,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius  2.7mm frets
RR.NK.TB.MP NECK J-BASS MAPLE €340,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius  2.7mm frets
RR.NK.TB.MP NECK J-BASS ROSEWOOD €360,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius  2.7mm frets
RR.NK.TB.RW
B
NECK J-BASS RW BLOCK €420,00 Aged Nitro 7.25 radius  2.7mm frets
Aged Vintage Style Knobs
RR.KNB.S.50 KNOBS STRAT 50’s €24,00 Fits USA split shaft pots
RR.KNB.S.60 KNOBS STRAT 60’s €24,00 Fits USA split shaft pots
RR.KNB.S.54 KNOBS STRAT 54 Bakelite €95,00 Short skirt 54 Bakelite Fits USA pots
RR.KNB.T.50 KNOBS TELE 50’s Dome top €29,00 Fits USA solid shaft pots  w/ set screw
RR.KNB.T.60 KNOBS TELE 60’s Flat top €29,00 Fits USA solid shaft pots  w/ set screw
RR.KNB.JB.60 KNOBS TELE 60’s Black €29,00 Fits USA solid shaft pots  w/ set screw
Aged Vintage Pickup Covers
RR.PC.50 WT PICKUP COVER 50’s White €23,00 Aged White Strat pickup covers
RR.PC.60 CM PICKUP COVER 50’s Cream €23,00 Aged Cream Strat pickup covers
RR.PC.50 BK PICKUP COVER 54 Bakelite €33,00 Aged Bakelite Strat pickup covers
Aged Vintage plastic parts
RR.50.SET AGED 50’s STRAT SET €49,00 Covers, Knobs, switch tip, Trem tip
RR.60.SET AGED 60’s STRAT SET €49,00 Covers, Knobs, switch tip, Trem tip
RR.BP.60 BACK PLATE 60’s CREAM €9,00 Aged Single ply Cream
RR.BP.50 BACK PLATE 60’s WHITE €9,00 Aged Single ply white
RR.BP 54 BACK PLATE 60’s CREAM €15,00 Aged Single ply white 54 Round hole
RR.SWTP.W SWITCH TIP STRAT WHITE €4,00 Aged Strat switch tip White
RR.SWTP.C SWITCH TIP STRAT CREAM €4,00 Aged Strat switch tip Cream
RR.SWTP.BK SWITCH TIP STRAT bakelite €8,00 Aged Strat switch tip Bakelite Football
RR.SWTP.T.50 SWITCH TIP TELE 50’ Round €5,00 Aged Tele Switch tip Round Blk / Whit
RR.SWTP.T.60 SWITCH TIP TELE TOP HAT €5,00 Aged Tele Switch tip Top Hat Blk / Wht
RR.TRMTP.50 TREM TIP STRAT WHITE €4,00 Aged Strat Trem tip 50’s White
RR.TRMTP.60 TREM TIP STRAT CREAM €4,00 Aged Strat Trem tip 60’s Cream
Aged Vintage Style Bridges
RR.BG.T.FPP BRIDGE TELE F.PAT.PEND €45,00
RR.BG.T.FPP.N BRIDGE Tele F.PatPend
w/No
€65,00 W/ 4 digit Pat pend number
RR.BG.HT BRIDGE HARD TAIL €60,00 W/ Fender-Fender stamped Saddles
RR.BG.TB BRIDGE 54 TELE / P-BASS €75,00
RR.BG.JB BRIDGE JAZZ BASS €55,00
RR.BG.JM JAZZMASTER €36,00 W/ Bushings
RR.BG.T.HLF BRIDGE TELE HALF PLATE €40,00 Cut off Tele Bridge Plate
Aged Bridge pieces
RR.SDL.S.S SADDLES STRAT STEAL €15,00 Aged Pressed steal Strat Saddles
RR.SDL.S.FPP SADDLES STRAT F.pat pend €39,00 Aged Strat Pressed steal Saddles
RR.SDL.T.50 SADDLES TELE BRASS €35,00 Aged Tele Brass Saddles  50’s
RR.SDL.T.60 SADDLES TELE TREADED €35,00 Aged Tele Threaded Saddles 60’s
Aged Vintage Tremolos
RR.TRM.S TREM STRAT STEAL BLOCK €69,00 Aged Strat trem, Steal Block & saddles
RR.TRM.S TREM STRAT patpnd sad-
dles
€89,00 Aged Strat trem S-Block F.PP saddles
RR.TRM.SPG TREM SPRING €2,00 Aged Strat trem Springs
RR.TRM.CLW TREM CLAW €3,00 Aged Strat trem Claw
RR.TRM.ARM TREMOLO ARM €10,00 Aged  Strat trem arm
RR.B5 GRETSCH B5 TREMOLO €120,00 Aged  Complete unit in box
RR.B16 GRETSCH B16 TREMOLO €190,00 Aged  Complete unit in box
RR.BG.T.PLT TELE TREM BRIDGE
PLATE
€44,00 For tele Bridge P.U. & JM Bridge
Aged Vintage Stye Tuners
RR.MH.SL TUNERS KLUSON single line €55,00 Aged Kluson single line tuners
RR.MH.DL TUNERS KLUSON dbl line €55,00 Aged Kluson double line tuners
RR.MH.NL TUNERS KLUSON No line €55,00 Aged Kluson No line tuners
RR.MH.PT TUNERS KLUSON Plastic tab €60,00 Aged Kluson Dbl line wht tab tuners
RR.MH.70 TUNERS 70’s F stamped €89,00 Aged F stamped 70’s Tuners
RR.MH.BS TUNERS BASS GOTOH €89,00 Aged GOTOH Bass Tuners
RR.MH.BS.F TUNERS BASS FENDER €120,00 Aged FENDER Bass Tuners
RR.MH.BS.FR TUNERS BASS FENDER rvrs €125,00 Aged FENDER Bass Tuners reverse
Aged Vintage Control Plates
RR.CNRL.T CONTROL PLATE TELE €18,00 Nickel Plated Large hole
RR.CNRL.PB CONTROL PLATE P-BASS €18,00 Nickel Plated Large hole
RR.CNRL.JB CONTROL PLATE J-BASS €22,00 Nickel Plated Large hole
Aged Vintage Jack Plates
RR.JPLT.T INPUT JACK CUP TELE €8,00 Nickel Plated Tele input jack cup/ clip
RR.JPLT.S INPUT JACK PLATE STRAT €8,00 Nickel Plated Strat input jack plate
Aged Vintage Metal Parts
RR.SBUT STRAP HOLER SET €8,00 Aged Nickel Strap holders 2w/ screws
RR.SBUT.G STRAP HOLDER GRETSCH €8,00 Aged Gretsch Strap holders set
RR.STRE.50 STRING TREE 50;s Round €4,00 Aged 50’s round string tree w/ screw
RR.STRE.60 STRING TREE BUTTERFLY €4,00 Aged 60s Butterfly string tree w/ screw
RR.STRE.BS STRING TREE BASS €6,00 Aged Bass string tree w/ screws
Aged  Numbered Neck plate
RR.NPLT.6X NECK PLATE 6XXXX 60’s €20 Aged neck plate w/ 6XXXX number
RR.NPLT.5X NECK PLATE 5XXX  50’s €25 Aged neck plate w/ 5XXX number
RR.NPLT.L NECK PLATE L SERIES €25 Aged neck plate L-Series
RR.NPLT.F NECK PLATE F STAMPED €16 Aged neck plate w/ F Stamp
RR.NPLT.FX NECK PLATE F STAMPED X €40 Aged neck plate w/ F Stamp & No.
RR.NPLT.F70 NECK PLATE F stamp 3 bolt €20 Aged neck plate w/ F Stamp 3 bolt 70s
Aged Vintage Strat Guards
RR.PG.S.55 GUARD Strat 55 WHITE €45,00 SINGLE PLY WHITE 8 screw
RR.PG.S.GLD GUARD Strat 57 GOLD €79,00 Aged Gold Anodized Aluminum
RR.PG.S.
62.GN
GUARD Strat 62 GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.S.
64.GN
GUARD Strat 64 GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.S.65.W GUARD Strat 65 WHITE €49,00 W/B/W
RR.PG.S.69.PB GUARD Strat 69 Pealoid back €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER W/B/P
RR.PG.S.62.T GUARD Strat 60’S TORTOISE €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER T/G/B/G
RR.PG.S.62.P GUARD Strat 60’S PEARLOID €49,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER P/W/B/W
Aged Vintage Tele Guards
RR.PG.T.54 GUARD TELE 54 Bakelite €59,00 Aged Bakelite Guard Lacquerd
RR.PG.S.55 GUARD TELE 55 WHITE €45,00 SINGLE PLY WHITE 5 screw
RR.PG.T.GLD GUARD TELE 57GOLD €79,00 Aged Gold Anodized Aluminum
RR.PG.T.62.GN GUARD TELE 62 GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.T.65.W GUARD TELE 65 WHITE €49,00 W/B/W
RR.PG.T.69.PB GUARD TELE 69 Pealoid €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER P/W/B/W
RR.PG.T.62.T GUARD TELE 60’ TORTOISE €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER T/G/B/G
Aged Vintage Esquire
Guard
RR.PG.E.54 GUARD TELE 54 Bakelite €59,00 Aged Bakelite Guard Lacquerd
RR.PG.E.55 GUARD TELE 55 WHITE €45,00 SINGLE PLY WHITE 5 screw
RR.PG.E.
62.GN
GUARD TELE 62 GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.E.65.W GUARD TELE 65 WHITE €49,00 W/B/W
Aged Vintage Thinline
Guard
RR.PG.TL.GRN GUARD Thinline GREENISH €79,00 Aged GUARD 3 PLY G/B/G
RR.PG.TL.WHT GUARD Thinline WHITE €79,00 Aged GUARD 3 PLY W/B/W
RR.PG.TL.PRL GUARD Thinline PEARLOID €79,00 Aged GUARD 4 PLY P/W/B/W
RR.PG.T.64.GN GUARD Strat 64 TORTOISE €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER T/G/B/G
Aged Holy Grail Guards
RR.PG.HG.B GUARD HOLYGRAIL  Baklite €42,00 Aged Bakelite Guard Lacquerd
RR.PG.HG.W GUARD HOLY GRAIL White €39,00 SINGLE PLY WHITE
Aged Vintage P-BASS Guard
RR.PG.P.65.W GUARD P-BASS 65 WHITE €49,00 W/B/W
RR.PG.P.62.GN GUARD P-BASS GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.P.GLD GUARD P-BASS GOLD €79,00 Aged Gold Anodized Aluminum
RR.PG.P.62.T GUARD P-BASS TORTOISE €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER T/G/B/G
RR.PG.TB.54 GUARD TELE BASS Bakelite €79,00 Aged Bakelite Lacquerd 54 P-BASS
Aged Vintage J-BASS Guard
RR.PG.J.65.W GUARD J-BASS 65 WHITE €49,00 W/B/W
RR.PG.J.62.GN GUARD J-BASS GREENISH €49,00 G/B/G
RR.PG.J.62.T GUARD J-BASS TORTOISE €79,00 CELLULOSE 4 LAYER T/G/B/G
Aged Vintage Loaded Guard
RR.LG LOADED GUARD Assorted €229 Assorted choices from €229
Aluminum Shields
RR.ALU.S.60 ALU SHEILD 60’s €21,00
RR.ALU.S.50 ALU SHEILD 50’s €12,00
RR.ALU.PB ALU SHEILD P-BASS €24,00
Bone Nuts
RR.NT.FN.6 BONE TOP NUT FENDER €7,50 Bone top nut Fender Pre notched
RR.NT.FN.B BONE NUT FENDER BASS €7,50 Bone top nut Fender Bass pr notched
Pickup screw spring rubber
RR.PU.RUB PICKUP SPRING RUBBER €1,00 Pickup screw spring rubber PER 2pc
Electronics
RR.PT.T25K.A POT 250k Solid Shaft A USA €8,50 Alpha
RR.PT.S25K.A POT 250k Split Shaft A USA €8,50 CTS Short Shaft for Strat knob
RR.INPTJK INPUT JACK 1/4 INCH €4,00 USA Switchcraft 1/4 inch w/ nut/ wash
RR.CAP.D.05 CAP. NOS. DIME.05mf €12,00
RR.CAP.D.025 CAP. NOS. DIME.025mf €12,00
RR.CAP.S.05 CAP. NOS. SPRAUGE.05mf €12,00
RR.CAP.S.025 CAP. NOS. SPRAUGE.025mf €12,00
RR.CW.B CLOTH WIRE BLACK €5,00 PER METER
RR.CW.W CLOTH WIRE WHITE €5,00 PER METER
RR.CW.Y CLOTH WIRE YELLOW €5,00 PER METER
RR.PW.B PLASTIC WIRE BLACK €5,00 PER METER
RR.PW.W PLASTIC WIRE WHITE €5,00 PER METER
RR.MW METAL SHIELDED WIRE €10,00 PER METER GIBSON TYPE
Aged Vintage Style Screws
RR.SCW.NK NECK PLATE SCREWS €5,00 Aged Neck plate screws per 4 pcs
RR.SCW.NK.54 NECK PLATE SCREWS slot €8,00 Aged Neck plate slot screws per 4 pcs
RR.SCW.NK.70 NECK SCREWS 3 BOLT 70’s €8,00 Aged Neck plate screws / Bolt
RR.SCW.NK.P
T
NECK SCREWS PLATE 70’s €8,00 Aged Neck attachment plate / screws
RR.SCW.BD.P
T
BODY SCREWS PLATE 70’s €8,00 Body attachment plate / screws
RR.SCW.TRM TREM SCREWS €6,00 Neck attachment plate / screws
RR.SCW.BRG BRIDGE SCREWS €6,00 Bridge attachment screws  4pcs
RR.SCW.GRD PICKGUARD  SCREWS €10,00 Bridge attachment screws  12pcs
RR.SCW.PU.50 PICKUP SCREWS Strat 50’s €8,00 Aged Strat Pickup screws per 6 pcs
RR.SCW.PU.60 PICKUP SCREWS Strat 60’s €8,00 Aged Strat Pickup screws per 6 pcs
RR.SCW.PU.T PICKUP SCREWS TELE €8,00 Aged Tele Pickup screws Neck & Bridge
RR.SCW.NCST 50’s Nocaster compleate set €24,00 Aged Nocaster compleate slot screws
Rebel Roadhouse Pickups
RR.PU.RHT.B PICKUP  TELE  BRIDGE 50’s €55,00 Aged Tele Pickup Bridge 50’s